
Velds
traat

Veldstraat

Ve
lds

tra
at

Merellaan

Merellaan

Dijkb
aan

Fazantenlaan

Fazantenlaan

Merellaan

Merellaan

Merellaan

32

10

35

27

16

5

5
7

36 30
28

26 24

20

18

3

79111315171921232529

13

10
8

6
4

2
33

9

3

11

16

14

24

10

20

22
34

18

1

8A-8C

2C
2D

29

4

2A

N

LEGENDE

Projectgrens

Bestaande boom

Bestaande gebouwen

Waterdoorlatende bestrating

Aanduiding parkeervak

Nieuwe boom...

Draaicirkel brandweerwagen

Meerstammige heester
...

Wadi

Intensief gras

Extensief gras

Lage beplanting

Cementbetonverharding

Betonstraatstenen
halfsteensverband

Hagen

Betonstraatstenen
keperverband

Aanduiding typeprofielA'

Afschermpaal

Aanduiding wadi

Boordsteen

Nog in samenspraak te bekijken


